Document Number: 50009 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 16-Feb-10 91
RLP
Vishay Sfernice
Insulated Precision Wirewound Resistors
Axial Leads
In wirewound precision resistors, the RLP series holds a
leading position in professional applications whenever an

Vishay Sfernice Insulated Precision Wirewound Resistors
Axial Leads
ORDERING INFORMATION
RLP 01 5R500 J R15
MODEL STYLE  OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE OPTION OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RLP 01
02
03
06
10
N = Non inductive winding The first four digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
680R0 = 680 Ω
20301 = 20.3 kΩ
88R88 = 88.88 Ω
...
B = 0.1 %
c = 0.2 %
D = 0.5 %
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
Standard Packaging:
Size 01 and 02:
S14 = Bag, 100 pieces
Size 03:
B15 = Bulk, 20 pieces
Size 06 and 10:
B25 = Box, 50 pieces
As applicable
Ex = MEX
0 6 1 5 0 R 0 BL PR J 0 0
Document Number: 91000 www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1